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Adamska Renata
Adamski Jerzy
Adamus Joanna
Adamus Wiestaw
Badurak Renata
Balant Bogdan
Balant Sebastian
Banasik Krzysztof
Banas Andrzej

. Banas Miroslawa

. Banas Monika

. Banas Tomasz

. Bania Jan

. Baran Teresa

. Baranek Wojciech

. Bartela Marian

. Bartela Ryszard

. Bartkiewicz Mariola
. Bartocha Andrze;j

. Bak Ewa

. Bialy Piotr

. Bialy Ryszard

. Blicharska Ewa

. Blicharska Wioletta
. Blicharski Andrzej

. Blicharski Jarostaw
. Blicharski Jerzy

. Blicharski Lukasz
29,
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

Blicharski Mariusz
Blicharski Michat
Blicharski Piotr
Blaszczykiewicz Jacenty
Blaszkiewicz Bogdan
Blaszkiewicz Czestaw
Blaszkiewicz Krzysztof
Blaszkiewicz Marcin
Blaszkiewicz Rafal
Blaszkiewicz Robert
Blaszkiewicz Zygmunt
Burzawa Robert
Byczek Bogustaw
Cebulska Katarzyna
Cebulski Aleksander
Cebulski Andrzej
Cebulski Dariusz
Cebulski Robert
Cebulski Wojciech

Zalacznik Nr | do Zarzadzenie Nr 23.2018
Wojta Gminy Imielno
z dnia 30 maja 2018 roku
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48. Cejest Agnieszka
49. Cejest Dorota

50. Cejest Jerzy

51. Chabior Grzegorz
52. Cholewa llona

53. Chomeczynski Stanistaw
54. Chrzanowska Barbara
55. Chrzanowski Andrzej
56. Chrzanowski Jan

57. Chrzanowski Piotr
58. Cichy Stanistaw

59. Cichy Tadeusz

60. Cichy Zbigniew

61. Ciosk Maria

62. Czarnecki Grzegorz
63. Czarnecki Tomasz
64. Czeka) Mateusz

65. Czekaj Renata

66. Dach Barbara

67. Dach Stanistaw

68. Dajczer Luiza

69. Dabek Marcin

70. Dabek Robert

71. Dabek Wincenty

72. Debinski Jerzy

73. Domagata Andrzej
74. Domagatla Andrzej
75. Domagata Andrzej
76. Domagala Jozef

77. Domagala Krzysztof
78. Domagala Malgorzata
79. Domagala Michat
80. Domagata Stanistaw
81. Domagata Tadeusz
82. Domagata Zbigniew
83. Domanski Arkadiusz
84. Doroz Joanna

85. Dostat Zenon

86. Dubiel Jan

87. Duchniak Teodozja
88. Dudata Artur

89. Dudala Krzysztof
90. Durek Jan

01. Durnas Witold

92. Dziopa Krzysztof
93. Dziodb Jerzy

94. Dziéb Zbigniew

95. Dziub Dariusz

96. Dziub Krzysztof

97. Dziub Przemystaw
98. Dziub Zdzistaw

99. Dziubinski Adrian
100. Dziubinski Jan

101, Fabian Agnieszka
102. Faryna Adam
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103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119,
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125,
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140,
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
I51.
152,
153.
154,
153,
156.
157.

Faryna Adam
Faryna Czestaw
Faryna Jozef
Faryna Marek
Faryna Tomasz
Fatyga Aneta
Fatyga Joanna
Fatyga Karol
Fatyga Malgorzata
Fatyga Marcin
Fatyga Piotr
Fatyga Robert
Felis Bogdan

Felis Jozef

Felis Malgorzata
Figura Wioleta
Fiuk Bogdan

Fiuk Iwona

Fiuk Krzysztof
Fiuk Lukasz

Fiuk Mariusz
Frankiewicz Bronislaw
Frankiewicz Janusz
Furmanczyk Bozena
Gabrys Adam
Gabrys Dariusz
Gajda Iwona

Gajos Marzena
Galant Andrzej
Galant Grazyna
Gawior Zbigniew
Gawlowski Zbigniew
Gdak Krzysztof
Gdak Zdzistaw
Gietzecki Artur
Gierak Urszula

Gil Jacek
Gliwinska Bogustawa
Gliwinski Kazimierz
Gliwinski Leszek
Gora Edyta

Goéra Szymon
Gora Wiestaw
Gorecka Maria
Goérecki Pawel
Gorecki Rafat
Grad Arkadiusz
Grad Kamil
Grdulski Sylwester
Grdulski Wit

Gren January
Greda Zygmunt
Gruszka Tomasz
Gryla Mariusz
Grzelec Artur
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158.
159.
160.
161,
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
LI,
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193,
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202,
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212

Grzelec Ewelina
Grzelec Fryderyk
Grzelec Jan

Grzelec Jerzy
Grzelec Marek
Grzelec Marek
Grzelec Sylwester
Grzelec Tadeusz
Grzybowski Andrzej
Grzybowski Henryk
Grzybowski Robert
Hera Jacek

Huk Jarostaw

Huk Rafat

Huk Zbigniew

Jach Dariusz

Jach Helena

Jach Marcin

Jach Pawel

Jachym Adrian
Jakubcezyk Stefan
Janutka Henryk
Jaszczykowski Zbigniew
Jaworski Marian
Jaworski Waldemar
Jopek Matgorzata
Kaczmarek Leszek
Kaleta Anna

Kaleta Mieczyslaw
Kaleta Mirostaw
Katka Krzysztof
Kanarek Kamil
Kanarek Zdzistaw
Kania Adam
Karasek Joanna
Karasek Jozef
Karasek Pawet
Karkocha Marek
Karkocha Pawet
Karys Miroslaw
Kaszuba Stawomir
Kielesiniska Grazyna
Kielesinski Leszek
Kielesinski Marek
Kierkowski Janusz
Kilian Stawomir
Klamka Lukasz
Klementowska Agnieszka
Klonowski Jozef
Klonowski Stanistaw
Klonowski Waldemar
Klys Rafal

Kobos Mirostaw
Kobos Zdzistaw
Konieczynski Szymon
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Koniusz Michal
Koniusz Piotr
Kopcinski Robert
Kosinski Andrzej
Kosinski Stanistaw
Koscinski Marek
Kos$mider Tadeusz
Kot Mateusz
Kowalczyk Andrzej
Kowalczyk Artur
Kowalczyk Henryk
Kowalczyk Jan
Kowalczyk Jerzy
Kowalczyk Julian
Kowalczyk Kazimiera
Kowalczyk Krzysztof
Kowalczyk Krzysztof
Kowalezyk Lukasz
Kowalczyk Marcin
Kowalczyk Mariusz
Kowalczyk Michat
Kowalezyk Pawel
Kowalczyk Piotr
Kowalczyk Piotr
Kowalczyk Renata
Kowalezyk Ryszard
Kowalczyk Stanistaw
Kowalczyk Wieslaw
Kowalczyk Wojciech
Kowalezyk Zbigniew
Kowalska Leokadia
Kowalski Jozef
Kowalski Stanistaw
Koza Halina

Koza Krzysztof
Koza Piotr

Koziet Robert
Kozinski Adam
Kozinski Grzegorz
Kozminski Stawomir
Kozminski Stanistaw
Krakowski Janusz
Krakowski Marceli
Krakowski Michat
Krawczyk Agnieszka
Krawczyk Agnieszka
Krawczyk Jozef
Krazek Michat

Kruk Barbara
Krzepkowska Bozena
Krzepkowska Malgorzata
Krzepkowski Adam
Krzepkowski Andrzej
Krzepkowski Henryk
Krzepkowski Jan
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268. Krzepkowski Lukasz

269, Krzepkowski Zdzistaw

270. Krzystek Edward

271. Krzystek Seweryn

272. Krzysztofik Piotr

273 Kubala Jerzy

274. Kubanek Jacek

275. Kubanek Jarostaw

276. Kubanek-Sataga Adam

277. Kubik Zbigniew

278. Kucia Edward

279. Kucia Sylwia

280. Kukuryk Stanistaw

281. Kuncewicz Edyta

282. Kuryga Rafatl

283. Kuryga Sylwia

284. Kwiecien Adam

285. Kwiecien Michal

286. Kwiecien Tomasz

287. Kwiecien Waldemar

288. Laprus Jacek

289. Laprus Jolanta

290. Laprus Piotr

291. Latkowski Andrzej

292. Latkowski Czestaw

293. Latkowski Henryk

294, Latkowski Lukasz

295. Latkowski Mariusz

296. Latkowski Piotr

297. Latkowski Ryszard

298. Latkowski Stanistaw

299. Latos Piotr

300. Lech Czestawa

301. Lech Joanna

302. Ligieza Andrzej

303. Lis Lech

304. Lniak Andrzej

305. Lniak Jerzy

306. Lorek Henryk

307. Lochowski Zbigniew

308. Lukasik Jadwiga

309. Majcher Maria

310. Majcher Mirostaw

311 Majda Lukasz

312 Maksymczak Agnieszka

313. Makuch Julian

314. Malesza Marek

315. Matkowska Teresa

316. Matkowski Stawomir

317. Marszatek Jadwiga

318. Marszatek Piotr

319. Marzec Adam

320. Marzec Jacek

321. Marzec Marek

322. Marzec Marian
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323. Marzec Stawomir

324, Marzec Sylwester

325. Marzec Zbigniew

326. Matera Malgorzata

327. Matyjas Barbara

328. Mazur Grzegorz

3209. Mazur Joanna

330. Michalska Anna

334 Michalski Eukasz

332. Michalski Witold

333. Miernicki Mirostaw

334. Mierzwinska Matgorzata

335, Mietka Leszek

336. Mietka Zdzislaw

337. Misiara Adam

338. Misiara Lukasz

339. Misiara Marek

340. Misiara Stanistaw

341. Misztal Jerzy

342. Misztal Piotr

343. Misztal Stanistaw

344. Miskiewicz Andrzej

345, Miskiewicz Edward

346. Miynarczyk Jerzy

347. Mtiyficzak Jarostaw

348. Mtynczak Justyna

349. Miyneczak Krzysztof

350. Mtiyniczak Malgorzata

351. Mtynczak Tomasz

352. Molenda Rafat

353. Mrozik Tadeusz

354, Mro6z Anna

355. Mroz Dariusz

356. Mucha Mirostaw

357. Mucha Robert

358. Niedziela Zbigniew

359, Niziurska Anna

360. Nogajezyk Andrzej

361. Noszezyk Janusz

362. Nowak Mariusz

363. Nowak Ryszard

364. Nowak Tadeusz

365. Nowakowski Andrzej

366. Nowakowski Czestaw

367. Nowakowski Jan

368. Nowakowski Jarostaw

369, Nowakowski Kazimierz

370. Oczkowicz Maria

371. Oleksiak Jarostaw

372. Oleksiak Pawel

373. Olesinski Tadeusz

374, Olszewska Irena

375. Olszewski Janusz

376. Olszewski Krzysztof

377 Olszewski Michal
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378.
379,
380.
381.
382.
383.
384,
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391:
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401,
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
4009,
410.
411,
412.
413.
414.
415.
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
421,
422.
423.
424,
425.
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.

Olszewski Zygmunt
Opalinska Malgorzata
Orkisz Tadeusz
Orkisz Tomasz
Orlinski Marcin
Orlinski Marek

Pak Monika

Pak Roman

Pak Sylwester

Pak Zenon

Paluch Jarostaw
Pasek Andrzej

Pasek Grzegorz
Pasek Wiestaw
Pawgzowska Jadwiga
Pazera Dorota

Peron Tadeusz
Peron Wanda

Pietras Irena

Pietras Robert
Pietrzyk Kamil

Pilat Jarostaw
Piskorz Barbara
Piskorz Marek

Pluta Bogustaw
Pluta Jerzy

Podlach Aneta
Podsiadto Adam
Podsiadto Grzegorz
Pokrzywka Marzena
Ponikowski Zbigniew
Powalka Stanistaw
Prusicka Janina
Prusicki Roman
Prusicki Stanistaw
Putowska Aneta
Rajtar Jan

Rajtar Piotr

Rak Andrzej

Rak Dariusz

Rak Helena

Rak Tadeusz
Reterman Pawel
Rogowski Jozef
Rogowski Wiestaw
Rosolowska Bogumila
Roterman Mariusz
R6j Alina

Rusak Mariusz
Rusak Piotr
Rutkowski Jozef
Rutkowski Marek
Rutkowski Stanislaw
Rydz Andrzej
Rzepecka Malgorzata

Strona81z11



!——1

433. Samojto Urszula
434, Segieta Adam

435. Segieta Marian

436. Seweryn Andrzej
437. Sek Marzena

438. Sek Robert

439. Sekacz Krzysztof
440. Skrabucha Aneta
441, Skrzypeczyk Stanislaw
442, Skrzypczynska Marta
443. Skrzypcezynski Krzysztof
444, Skuta Agnieszka

445, Smogor Beata

446. Smutek Adam

447. Smutek Ewa

448. Sobczyk Agata

449, Sobczyk Fabian

450. Sobezyk Jerzy

45]. Sobezyk Krzysztof
452. Sobeczyk Michat

453. Sobezyk Michat

454, Sobezyk Mieczystaw
455. Sobezyk Urszula
456. Socha Mirostaw

457. Soja Bozena

458. Soter Ewa

459, Sowula Ireneusz

460. Sowula Marian

461. Spaczynska Jadwiga
462. Stachurski Ireneusz
463. Stanek Ewa

464. Starzynski Adam
465. Staszezyk Adrian
466. Staszowska Sylwia
467. Staszowski Witold
468. Staszowski Zbigniew
469. Stepiefi Mateusz

470. Stepien Michat

471. Stepient Tomasz

472. Strojecki Bronislaw
473. Strzeszkowski Jozef
474. Stuczen Artur

475. Suchanowski Marek
476. Suchon Piotr

477. Swat Jézef

478. Szafran Andrzej

479, Szafran Lukasz

480. Szatapski Jerzy

481. Szatapski Stanistaw
482. Szczepanek Leszek
483. Szczepanska Krystyna
484. Szczepanska Wioletta
485. Szczepanski Adam
486. Szczepanski Bogumit
487. Szczepanski Krzysztof
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488.
489.
490.
491.
492,
493,
494,
495,
496.
497.
498.
499,
500.
501.
502.
503.
504.
505.
506.
507.
508.
509.
510.
511,
512,
513.
514,
515.
5l6.
517.
518.
519.
520.
521.
522,
523.
524.
525.
526.
527
528.
529.
530.
531,
532.
533.
534.
535;
536.
337
538.
539,
540.
541.
542.

Szczerba Marcin

Szczubial Tadeusz
Szczubial Zbigniew
Szmit Jozef

Szumial Stanistaw
Szwedo Krzysztof
Szwedo Krzysztof
Szwedo Wanda
Scisto Marian
Sladkowski Zbigniew
Slusa!'czyk Jan
Slusarczyk Paulina
Slusarczyk Stawomir
Stusarek Mirostaw
$wiet]ik Jarostaw
Swietlik Krzysztof
Swietlik Maria
Swietlik Marianna
Swietlik Mariusz
Swietlik Wojciech
Swietlik Zbigniew
Talaska Teresa
Terczynska Patrycja
Ternacki Artur
Tkaczyk Zygmunt
Tomaszko Pawet
Tompolska Renata
Toporski Jerzy
Trawa Anecta

Trawa Zbigniew
Tutaj Andrze;j

Tutaj Andrzej

Tutaj Jerzy

Tutaj Lukasz

Tutaj Marian

Tutaj Mariusz

Tutaj Pawel

Tutaj Pawel

Tutaj Zbigniew
Urbanczyk Mateusz
Walaszek Piotr
Walczynski Jarostaw
Walczynski Stanistaw
Waligorski Bronistaw
Waligérski Pawet
Waligorski Stawomir
Wachala Kazimierz
Wader Dariusz
Weglowski Wiodzimierz
Weglowski Zbigniew
Wegrzynska Marta
Wiejak Lukasz
Wielochowska Krystyna
Wilk Mariusz
Wisniewski Grzegorz
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543.
544,
545,
546.
547.
548.
549.
550.
551.
552.
553.
554.
555.
556.
557,
558.
359,
560.
561.
562.
563,
564.
565.
566.
567.
568.
569.
570.
571.
572.
573.
574.
3795
576.
577.

Wileciat Jadwiga
Wiadczyk Damian
Wiadczyk Henryk
Wiadczyk Jozef
Wiadczyk Karol
Wnuk Jan

Wnuk Tomasz
Woda Janusz
Wojciechowska Anna
Wozniak Helena
Wozniak Krzysztof
Wajcicki Janusz
Wajeik Jan

Wojcik Janusz
Wojcik Leszek
Wtorek Marek
Wtorek-Walczykowska Elzbieta
Zabieglo Agnieszka
Zabieglo Daniel
Zajac Anna

Zajac Dariusz
Zarzycki Grzegorz
Zarzycki Michat
Zarzycki Rafal
Zawada Dariusz
Zawada Mateusz
Zawada Mirostaw
Zawada rafal
Zielinski Grzegorz
Zimoch Renata
Ziotkowska Grazyna
Zidtkowski Jarostaw
Zygulska Agnieszka
Zygulski Roman

Zal Arkadiusz

E . .

WOJT,GMINY

gniew Huk
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